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LED Spot Light
UGR <19
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Product Details
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Advantages

  

Anti-glare, white version UGR<19 ,
black version UGR<16.

LED SDCM<3, 
good color consistency.

IP44 Miosture Proof Driver built-in, non-dimmable 
and triac dimmable for option.
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FLICKER-FREE

80
Ra

C R l

220V
240V

A C / D C

Product
code

DLF1-3W-6WW

DLF1-3W-6NW

DLF1-3B-6WW

DLF1-3B-6NW

DLF1-4W-9WW

DLF1-4W-9NW

DLF1-4B-9WW

DLF1-4B-9NW

68-73

68-73

68-73

68-73

90-95

90-95

90-95

90-95

81*78.7

81*78.7

81*78.7

81*78.7

103*90.7

103*90.7

103*90.7

103*90.7

Size (mm) Current UGR

6W

6W

6W

6W

9W

9W

9W

9W

90mA

90mA

90mA

90mA

70mA

70mA

70mA

70mA

<19

<19

<16

<16

<19

<19

<16

<16

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°/ 60°

40°/ 60°

40°/ 60°

40°/ 60°

400 lm

480 lm

380 Im

420 Im

600 lm

650 lm

480 Im

520 lm

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

 

WattageCutout (mm) CCTLumen

IP RATING

IP44

Beam
AnglePF

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.5

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

>0.9

FLICKER-FREE
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Package

Package Way

Innerbox Package

Model

QTY/CTN

Dimmension(mm)

G.W(kg)

DLF1-3W-6WW 

60

440*267*415

13.5

DLF1-4W-9WW

60

550*320*470

17.4

H

L


